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2018/06/10 10:00 Kickoff 215 AR KFEI ST VR
1Q 2Q 3Q
mE 7L 7 13 0
AN 0 0 0

Scoring plays

Play Description

#13 10yd.run

#3 32yd.pass from #81
#99 8yd.run

#10 8yd.run

#13 37yd.run

Team
BULLS
BULLS
BULLS

BULLIES
BULLS

RemainingTime
8:14
7:19
1:03
4:46
4:24

N N I O

Team Statistics

FIRST DOWNS
By Rushing
BY Passing
By Penalty
TOTAL NET YARDS
Total Offensive Plays
Average gain per offensive play
NET YARDS RUSHING
Total Rushing Plays
Average gain per rushing play
NET YAROS PASSING
PASS ATTEMPTS
COMPLETIONS
HAD INTERCEPTED
Average gain per pass play
KICKOFFS (Number-Average-Touchback) 4
PUNTS (Number-Average-Long-Had blocked) 3 - 333 -
RETURN YARDAGE
Kickoff Returns (Number-Yards) 2
Punt Returns (Number-Yards) 0 -
Interception Returns (Number-Yards)
TOUCH DOWNS
By Rushing
BY Passing
Etc.
EXTRA POINTS (Made-Attempts)
Kicking (Made-Attempts)
Two Point Conversions (Made-Attempts)
FIELD GOALS (Made-Attempts)
FUMBLES (Number-Lost)
SAFETIES
PENALTIES (Number-Yards)
QB sack (Number-Yards)

- 448 -
44
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4Q Total
6 26
6 6
Extra Point)
#82 kick)
#82 kick)
#82 kick failed)
#13 kick failed)
#82 kick failed)
Bullies
11
2
9
0
227
61
3.7
36
31
1.2
191
30
13
1
6.4
2 - 285 - 0
4 - 290 - 52 - 0
4 - 57
2 - 15
1 - 47
1
1
0
0
0 - 1
0 - 1
0 - 0
0 - 0
2 - 0
0
2 - 10
1 - 7



Individual Statistics

Bulls Bullies
RUSHING ATT YDS AVG LG TD RUSHING ATT YDS AVG LG TO
13 12 109 9.1 39 2 33 5 31 6.2 30 0
99 7 50 7.1 14 1 10 9 24 2.7 8 1
40 3 18 6.0 9 0 18 5 14 28 7 0
81 4 -1 -03 9 0 84 3 1 0.3 2 0
13 1 0 0.0 0 0
17 8 -34 -43 5 0
PASSING ATT CMP YDS TO INT LG RAT PASSING ATT CMP YDS TO INT LG RAT
81 #N/A 20 9 153 1 1 32 1158 17 24 11 160 0 0 22 1018
84 6 2 31 0 1 21 43.4
PASS RECEIVING REC YDS AVG LG TD PASS RECEIVING REC YDS AVG LG TD
82 4 53 133 16 0 18 5 78 156 21 0
3 2 41 205 32 1 7 4 73 1825 22 0
23 2 28 14.0 15 0 33 2 21 105 1N 0
15 1 31 31.0 31 0 80 1 15 150 15 0
10 1 4 4.0 4 0
INTERCEPTIONS NO YOS LG TD INTERCEPTIONS NO YDS LG TD
20 1 34 34 0 80 1 47 47 0
KICKING NO YDS AVG TB KICKING NO YDS AVG TB
82 4 179 448 0 13 2 57 285 O
KICKOFF RETURNS NO YOS AVG LG TOD KICKOFF RETURNS NO YDS AVG LG TO
20 1 20 20.0 20 0 56 1 26 260 26 0
63 1 0 0.0 0 0 33 1 13 13.0 13 0
10 2 18 9.0 10 0
PUNTING NO YDS AVG LG BKD PUNTING NO YDS AVG LG BKD
77 3 100 33.3 44 0 13 4 116 29.0 52 0
PUNT RETURNS NO YOS AVG FC LG TO PUNT RETURNS NO YOS AVG FC LG TO
80 2 15 7.5 0 13 0
SCORINGKICKS & wide (& &7 waoe SCORINGKICKS & wide (6 W7 wAoe
82 0 0 0 4 2 13 0 0 0 1 0
FUMBLES Fum LosT QN vos  to QFR vos  TO FUMBLES Fum LosT QN vos 1o SFR vos o
81 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 17 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
84 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
Total 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 Total 2 0 2 0 0 2 0 0
Defensive Statistics TKL SK YDS SAF Defensive Statistics TKL SK YDS SAF
51 6 2 11 0 10 9 0 0 0
56 6 1 4 0 70 7 0 0 0
49 6 0 0 0 33 4 1 7 0
77 5 3 20 0 50 3 0 0 0
24 4 0 0 0 80 2 0 0 0
63 4 0 0 0 7 1 0 0 0
43 2 1 4 0 18 1 0 0 0
25 2 0 0 0 59 1 0 0 0
20 1 0 0 0 89 1 0 0 0
21 1 0 0 0
23 1 0 0 0
37 1 0 0 0
40 1 0 0 0
99 1 0 0 0
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