ハマナスボウルトーナメント 3位決定戦

北海道ブルズ vs イン1	アンブリーズ		
2018/06/10	10:00 Kickoff	会場:札幌大学グラウンド	天候:晴

	1Q	2Q	3Q	4Q	Total
北海道ブルズ	7	13	0	6	26
インヤンブリーズ	0	0	0	6	6

Scoring plays

Q	RemainingTime	Team	Play Description	(Extra Point)
1	8:14	BULLS	#13 10yd.run	(#82 kick)
2	7:19	BULLS	#3 32yd.pass from #81	(#82 kick)
2	1:03	BULLS	#99 8yd.run	(#82 kick failed)
4	4:46	BULLIES	#10 8yd.run	(#13 kick failed)
4	4:24	BULLS	#13 37yd.run	(#82 kick failed)

Team Statistics

	Bulls						Bullies			
FIRST DOWNS			13					11		
By Rushing	6						2			
BY Passing	7						9			
By Penalty				0					0	
TOTAL NET YARDS				329					227	
Total Offensive Plays				46					61	
Average gain per offensive play				7.2					3.7	
NET YARDS RUSHING				176					36	
Total Rushing Plays				26					31	
Average gain per rushing play				6.8					1.2	
NET YARDS PASSING				153					191	
PASS ATTEMPTS				20					30	
COMPLETIONS				9					13	
HAD INTERCEPTED				1					1	
Average gain per pass play				7.7					6.4	
KICKOFFS (Number-Average-Touchback)	4	- 44.8	-	0		2	- 28.5	-	0	
PUNTS (Number-Average-Long-Had blocked) 3	- 33.3	- 44	-	0	4	- 29.0	- 52	-	0	
RETURN YARDAGE		_								
Kickoff Returns (Number-Yards)		2	-	20			4	-	57	
Punt Returns (Number-Yards)		0	-	0			2	-	15	
Interception Returns (Number-Yards)		1	-	34			1	-	47	
TOUCH DOWNS				4					1	
By Rushing				3					1	
BY Passing				1					0	
Etc.				0			•		0	
EXTRA POINTS (Made-Attempts)		2	-	4			0	-	l	
Kicking (Made-Attempts)		2	-	4			0	-	I	
Two Point Conversions (Made-Attempts)		0	-	0			0	-	0	
FIELD GOALS (Made-Attempts)		0	-	0			0	-	0	
FUMBLES (Number-Lost)		3	-	2			2	-	0	
SAFETIES (N		0		0			0		0	
PENALTIES (Number-Yards)		2	-	5			2	-	10	
QB sack (Number-Yards)		7	-	39				-	7	

Individual Statistics

RUSHING 13 99 40 81	ATT 12 7 3 4		Sulls AVG 9.1 7.1 6.0 -0.3	LG 39 14 9	TD 2 1 0 0				RUSHING 33 10 18 84 13	ATT 5 9 5 3 1 8		AVG 6.2 2.7 2.8 0.3 0.0	LG 30 8 7 2 0 5	TD 0 1 0 0 0 0 0			
PASSING 81 #N/A		CMP 9	YDS 153	TD 1	INT 1	LG 32	RAT 115.8		PASSING 17 84	ATT 24 6	CMP 11 2	YDS 160 31	TD 0 0	INT 0 1		RAT 101.8 43.4	
PASS RECEIVING 82 3 23 15	REC 4 2 2	YDS 53 41 28 31	AVG 13.3 20.5 14.0 31.0	LG 16 32 15 31	TD 0 1 0				PASS RECEIVING 18 7 33 80 10	REC 5 4 2 1	YDS 78 73 21 15 4	AVG 15.6 18.25 10.5 15.0 4.0	LG 21 22 11 15 4	TD 0 0 0 0			
INTERCEPTIONS 20	NO 1	YDS 34	LG 34	TD 0					INTERCEPTIONS 80	NO 1	YDS 47	LG 47	TD 0				
KICKING 82	NO 4		AVG 44.8	ТВ 0					KICKING 13	NO 2	YDS 57	AVG 28.5	ТВ 0				
KICKOFF RETURNS 20 63	NO 1 1	YDS 20 0	AVG 20.0 0.0	LG 20 0	TD 0 0				KICKOFF RETURNS 56 33 10	NO 1 1 2	YDS 26 13 18	AVG 26.0 13.0 9.0	LG 26 13 10	TD 0 0 0			
PUNTING 77	NO 3	YDS 100	AVG 33.3	LG 44	BKD 0				PUNTING 13	NO 4		AVG 29.0	LG 52	BKD 0			
PUNT RETURNS	NO	YDS	AVG	FC	LG	TD			PUNT RETURNS 80	NO 2	YDS 15	AVG 7.5	FC 0	LG 13	TD 0		
SCORING KICKS 82	FG ATT 0	FG MADE 0	FG LG 0	EXP ATT 4	EXP MADE 2				SCORING KICKS 13	FG ATT 0	FG MADE 0	FG LG 0	EXP ATT 1	EXP MADE 0			
FUMBLES 81 13	FUM 2 1	LOST 1	OWN REC 1	YDS 0 0	TD 0 0	OPP REC 0	YDS 0 0	TD 0 0	FUMBLES 17 70 84 56	FUM 1 0 1	0 0 0 0	OWN REC 0 1 1	YDS 0 0 0	TD 0 0 0 0 0	OPP REC 0 0 1	YDS 0 0 0	TD 0 0 0 0 0
Total	3	2	1	0	0	0	0	0	Total	2	0	2	0	0	2	0	0
Defensive Statistics 51 56 49 77 24 63 43 25 20 21 23 37 40 99	TKL 6 6 6 5 4 4 2 1 1 1	SK 2 1 0 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	YDS 11 4 0 20 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	SAF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0					Defensive Statistics 10 70 33 50 80 7 18 59 89	TKL 9 7 4 3 2 1 1 1 1	SK 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	YDS 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	SAF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0				